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SPRITZER
Ardey Apfelschorle 0,25l 320€
0,4l 390€
W
(ARDEY
DRAFT BEER
Brinkhoff s (C2) 0,25l 350€

0,40l 550€

0,50I 6,90€

BOTTLED BEERS
Brinkhoff "s (C2) 0331 400€
Hovels (C2) 0501  690€

Bergmann Bier (C2) 0,33 490€




|

JUICE & NECTAR
Orange Juice

Apple juice

Grape juice

Currant juice

Cherry nectar

Mango nectar

Passion fruit juice
Rabarb juice

All juices also as spritzer

Freshly squeezed Orange juice

SOFTDRINKS
Coca Cola(l1,2)

Coca Cola light(11,2,6)

Coca Cola Zero (2,4,11)
Fanta(2,3)

Spezi(l,3)

Thomas Henry Tonic Water(10)

Thomas Henry Ginger Ale(2))

Thomas Henry Bitter Lemon(3,10)

Energy Drink{,1,4)

0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,4

0,2l

0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l

0,2l

0,2l

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

390€

560€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

350€

350€

4,00€



MINERALWATER
Fachinger Medium

Fachinger Medium
Fachinger Naturell
Fachinger Naturell

Fachinger Still

Ardey apple spritzer

DRAFT BEER

Brinkhoff s (C2)

BOTTLED BEERS
Brinkhoff s (C2)
Schldsser Alt (C2)
Hovels (C2)

Malt beer

Buble wheat beer

0,251
0,75
0,251
0,75
0,75

0,251

0,251
0,40l

0,50I

0,33|
0,33|
0,50I
0,33|

0,50I

3,00€

7,]0€

3,00€

7,]0€

7,]0€

320€

350€
550€

690€

4,00€

4,00€

6,50€

4,00€

6,50€



Martini Vermouth Bianco
Martini Vermouth Rosso
Martini extra dry

Martini Soda(l)

Aperol Spritz()

Hugo (14,N)

Sandemann Sherry dry
Sandemann Sherry medium
Sandemann Sherry créme

Sandemann red Port

Sparkling wine house brand (N)

Sparkling wine house brand (N)

Heidsiek&Co Monopole Champagner(N)

MONOPOLE
N A i T

5cl 410€
5cl 40€
5cl 40€
0,25l 6,90€
0,251  9,00€
0,251  9,00€
5cl 4,30€
5cl 4,30€
5cl 4,30€
5cl 4,30€
0,]01  6,00€
0,751 22,00€
0,0 19,50€
0,375l 52,50€



OPEN HOUSE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot blanc

Grey Burgundy
Riesling dry/fone herb
Bordeaux

Pinot Noir WeiBherbst

0,2l

0,2l

0,2l

0,2l

0,2l

0,2l

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

We are also happy to provide the wine list on request.

All wines contain sulphites.

-_—

i tttrsr QAU @B e



Cup of Coffee Créme (B) 3,00€

Cup of decaffeinated coffee 3,00€
Espresso 3,00€
Cappuccino(B9) 350€
Latte Macchiato(B) 450€
Milk coffee 450€
Double Espresso 480€
Glass of tea (div. sorts) 3,00€
Cup of hot chocolate 450€

We are happy to serve you our coffee specialities with a

flavour of your choice.




Rémy Martin V.S.0.P MCF 2cl 690€

Rémy Martin X.O. 2cl 1520€
Asbach Uralt 2cl 490€
Asbach Selection 8 Jahre 2cl 8,90€
Calvados Papidoux 2cl. 6,60€
Giare Amarone 2cl 6,40€
Giare GewdUrztraminer 2cl 6,40€
Giare Chardonnay 2cl 6,40€

L
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Wild strawberry brandy

Williams brandy

Hazelnut brandy

Sour cherry brandy

Aalborg Jubilaums Aguavit

Flrst Bismarck

Pitd Cachaca

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial

Nemiroff

Russian Standart

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

6,90€

6,90€

6,90€

6,90€

360€

3,00€

3,30€

3,30€

3,30€

390€

390€



Amaretto Di Saronno

Bailey “s Irish Cream(11,B))

Southern Comfort

Cuarentay Tres(l)

Galliano(l)

Sambuca Mullinari

Ouzo Plomari

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Averna Amaro

Ramazotti

Fernet Branca/Menta

Underberg

Brasilberg

Jagermeister

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

4,60€

4,60€

4,60€

4,60€

4,60€

360€

360€

360€

360€

360€

360€

360€

360€

360€

360€



Rum blanco 4¢l 490€
Rum negro 4¢| 490€
Bourbon

Jack Daniels Bourbon Whiskey 4¢| 690€

kDA

Scotch&Single Malt

Glenlivet 12V. 4¢l 14,90€

Glenlivet 15Y. 4cl 19,90€




Whisky Cola(2,11)

Vodka Crange

Cuba Libre(2,1)

Rum negro, Coca Cola, Lime(211)

Tom Collins

Bombay Sapphire, lemon, sugar, Soda

Harvey Wallbanger(l)

Vodka, Orange, Galliano

Long Island Ice Tea(12,11,9)

Moskovskaya, Bombay, Old Pascas,

Jose Cuervo, Triple Sec, Lime, Coca Cola

10,50€

10,50€

10,50€

1290€

10,50€

1290€



Pina colada

Rum, pineapple juice, coconut, cream

Caipirifa

Pitu, lime, lime juice, brown sugar

Miami Beach

Vodka, Apricot Brandy, Rum, Orange Juice

grenadine

Planter's punch

Brown Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,

Grenadine, Angostura

Prince

Tequila, liqueur 43, coconut, cream,

passion fruit juice

Banana boat

Rum, Cream de Banana, Batida de Coco,

lemon, orange juice,

€12.90

€12.90

€12.90

€12.90

€12.90

€12.90



GIN MENU

Tangueray Gin 44%

Bombay Sapphire 40%

Gordon s dry Gin 37,5%

8,90€

590€

490€



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Wake Up 790€
lemon, pineapple, orange,

passion fruit, Grenadine, Mango

Virgin Colada(B9,E) 790€

pineapple, coconut, crem, passion fruit, ginger ale

Sportsman 790€

Orange, Lemon, Pineapple (1), Grenadine




Bourbon Sour

Buffalo Trace, lemon, sugar

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, lemon, sugar

Brandy Sour

Rémy Martin V.S.0.P MCF, lemon, sugar

My Fair Lady

Lemon, Red Orange, Grenadine, Orange,
sparkling wine (9)

Mercure Fortunes

Kiwi Wonder, pineapple, sparkling wine(9)

9,50€

9,50€

9,50€

8,40€

8,40€



Declarable additives

1. with preservative
2. with dye
3. With antioxidant
4. with sweetener saccharin
5. with sweetener cyclamate
6. with sweetener aspartame, contains phenylalanine source
7. with sweetener acesulfame
8. with phosphate
9. sulphurized
10. contains quinine
11. Caffeinated
12. with flavor enhancer
13. blackened
14. waxed
15. Genetically modified

Allergens

A Eggs
B.e.g. milk
C. Cereals containing gluten
(wheat c1, barley C2, oats C3, spelt C5,
unripe spelt C6, einkorn C7,
D. Peanuts
E. Nuts (Almond, E1 Walnut, E3 Cashew Nut, E4 Pecannss,, E5,
Brazil Nut, E6 Pistachio, E7 Macadamia Nut, E8 ,
F. Sesame
G. Soy
H. Celery
|. Mustard
J Fish
K. Crustaceans
L. Mollusks
M. lupine
N. Sulfur dioxide and sulfites






